For Martin County
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO.
Revised SHEET NO. 4
Martin County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO. 4
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Rates and Charges
5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $20.00 minimum

All over 2,000 Gallions -

1" Meter
First 3,000 Gallons

All over 3,000 Galions -

1.5" Meter
First 4,000 Galions
All over 4,000 Gallons

2" Meter
First 6,000 Gallons
All over 6,000 Gallons

3" Meter

First 12,000 Galions
All over 12,000 Gallons

4" Meter
First 25,000 Galions
All over 25,000 Gallons

$6.55 per 1,000 gallons

$26.55 minimum
$6.55 per 1,000 galions

$33.10 minimum
$6.55 per 1,000 gallons

$46.20 minimum
$6.55 per 1,000 gallons

C -1\ I \ W
$85.50 minimum

$6.55 per 1,000 galions

$170.65 minimum
$6.55 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE  July 24, 2007 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
. OF KENTUCKY
DATE EFFECTIVE July 27, 2007 EFFECTIVE
_ / },é 6 /Z z . 7/27/2007
ISSUED BY Nita Collier # PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
0 / SECTION @ (1)
TITLE Chairperson
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION By =

iN CASE NO. 2007-00245 DATED July 16, 2007.

Exacutive Director




For

Mairiin County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.
Original SHEET NO. 4A
Martin County Water District ' CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of I1ssuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Rates and Charges
8" Meter .
First 112,000 Gallons $740.50 minimum
All over 112,000 Gallons $6.55 per 1,000 gallons
8" Meter .
First 494,000 Gallons $3,242.60 minimum
All over 494,000 Gallons $6.55 per 1,000 gallons
C \*\ \ \\
DATE OF ISSUE  July 24, 2007
EFFECTIVE July 27, 2007
DATE EFFECTIVE Ul 8 : PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
. : OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY Nita Collier ) EFFECTIVE
. . 712712007
LU 3 ERorson PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2007-00245 DATED July 16, 2007.

Executive Director




